
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Takudzwanashe Chaza - (453775) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.80 514 F 26/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol  1

28.10 497 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

28.18 493 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth  1

28.20 492 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

28.46 479 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

28.50 477 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

28.65 469 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

28.70 467 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

28.73 465 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

28.84 460 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

28.87 459 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

29.31 438 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

29.48 431 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

29.50 430 H 24/01/15 48th Geneva International Meet Geneva  1

29.87 414 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

29.87 414 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

37.60 207 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Mt Kelly 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.18 493 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth  1

28.10 497 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

27.80 514 F 26/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol  1

28.46 479 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

28.20 492 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

28.73 465 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.87 459 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

28.65 469 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

28.84 460 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

28.70 467 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

28.50 477 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

29.50 430 H 24/01/15 48th Geneva International Meet Geneva  1

29.87 414 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

29.48 431 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

29.31 438 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

29.87 414 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

37.60 207 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Mt Kelly 1
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